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Balance as of 8/31/2017 $4,446.62

Income
Advertisement for year book 1,220.00

Membership fees and 1,880.00 3,100.00

donations

Expense

2017 year book printing cost 1,550.00

Posta_ge & copy & office 465.00

supplies

Donation 100.00

Total 2,115.00 (2,115.00)
Activity

2017 Year Party

Receipts 3,680.00

Costs 4,515.00

Balance (835.00) (835.00)

Ending Balance as of 8/31/2019 $4,596.62
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HEE
EREH
GBS
BFEK
SRl
FEIS T
=gl
HEARSE

Pi-Ying Chung
Joan Lee
Fanny Liao
Dorinda Day
Li Tao Chou
Haas Pao

Sue Chen

Amy Yang
Lori Chen
Helen P. Lee
Jeannie Sezto
Sue Hsieh

Ms Su
Margaret Yeh
Harriet Lin

Ms. Gon

11037 Blythe Rd.

51 Wood Crest Dr.
1912 Arenjola Del Ossa
1578 S. Dunswell Ave.
268 E. Gleason St.
3203 N. Allegheny Ct.

326 Country Club Dr #A

** 1-Monaco

5112 Miembro

7 Trail Side Ct.

1881 Floyd Ct.
3238-C San Amadeo
6895 Crest Rd.

9411 Darrow Dr.

18526 Klum PI.

8026 General Currie Rd.

San Diego

St. Louis
Fullerton
Hacienda Heights
Monterey Park
Thousand Oaks

Simi Valley

Newport

Laguana Woods
New City

La Habra

Laguna Woods
R.P.V.

Huntington Beach
Rowland Height

Richmond B.C.

CcA 92126
MO 63124
CcA 92833
CcA 91745
CcA 91755
CcA 91362
CcA 93065-
7644
CcA 92660
CcA 92637
NY 10956
CcA 90631
CcA 92637
CA 90275
CcA 92646
CA 91748

Canada @ V6Y 1M1

4

MAG kR AEAECH 21 BFe

B ) B i R

ek HAxRE

T ek ZAEERLE, RIAVPOELLETILE, MOF BRI e T T

(858) 860-5097
(314) 993-9812
(714) 447-1439

(626) 336-4386

(626) 428-8805, 999-5467

(805) 495-1236

(408) 268-0301

(949)760-8339
(714) 345-3635
(845) 634-1225
(562) 697-9832
(949) 264-3238
(310) 541-8329

(714) 968-6838

(626) 913-8258, 913-3363(0)

(604) 270-3619

A2k &Mk
2019

1963
1955
1960
1966
1955(#7)
1966

1962

1968
1969
1965
1967
1958
1961
1966
1967

1965

Ping Tung Girls’ High School Alumnae Association in Northern America



¢ &7 Email list

Chinese Name English Name E-Mail
1 TRE Tien His Yu tienhsiyu@hotmail.com
2 L Annie Niu Ho annieniuho@hotmail.com
3 FFF] Lily Yin onuklily @yahoo.com
4 FEE Shu Wang shujwang @att.net
5 =R Jane Wang janewang6360@yahoo.com.tw
6 THE Lee J. Wang leewang @sbcglobal.net
7 T Candy Wang candyrau2004 @yahoo.com
8 TRt Dannie Chen chiouwang @hotmail.com
9 THEEH Lucy Young lucy @cche.org
10 FE4 Hwa-Ju Hsieh hwa-ju.hsieh@ahmchealth.com
11 FIELE Jane Wang janewtsai @yahoo.com
12 TaaEE Sandra Chang changyhw @ gmail.com
13 TEHE Suzie W. Lee suzie_lee@yhla.net
14 TEE Vivian Eng vivianeng2000@ gmail.com
15 FEEE Amy Shih ashih27 @ gmail.com
16 T8 Mena Wang menawang @aol.com
17 FEE Shirley Chow PSRChow @ comcast.net
18 e Sonia Tang soniahytang @ gmail.com
19 5 Judy Chiu judychiu@danangusa.com
20 REE Helen W. Lee helenlee610@gmail.com
21 RS Anna Chen annacreation@live.com
22 VLB Su-Feng Lee bentocousa@yahoo.com.tw
23 TLAE oakecyoj@gmail.com
24 VL% e Alice Chiang alicechiang2015@gmail.com
25 MRE:C Amy Wei amyway88 @yahoo.com
26 HEEE Kate Chu katechu88 @yahoo.com
27 (BIEES Lien Yao kuolien@sbcglobal.net
28 CEEE= Amy Ho amylovechili@yahoo.com
29 REVE Rachel Yu Chao chaojohnrachel @yahoo.com
30 SSFHE Lee-Lin Wang leelinwang @hotmail.com
31 SR Jackie Shang jackieshang@hotmail.com

REZH bxrrd 2010 £
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mailto:oakecyoj@gmail.com
mailto:katechu88@yahoo.com
mailto:jackieshang@hotmail.com

32 SBIEE Joyann Tsai Joyann8899 @yahoo.com
33 SORE Alice Tsai deancctsai @yahoo.com

34 Sk Lin Tao lintao37@hotmail.com

35 = E Angela Lu arbys5707 @yahoo.com

36 NAZEZS Ji Yo Han fanj1940@gmail.com

37 EVELE Lina Lee linalee8881 @ gmail.com
38 B Yuette Reilly hsiaoi @msn.com

39 ARk Sue Larson suelarson@gmail.com

40 R Su-Mei Lee smltech@yahoo.com

41 APk Ling Lee linglee1911@yahoo.com
42 FFE China Lee Chinalee888 @gmail.com
43 BRI HE Margaret Lee vsstat@ gmail.com

44 EHRE Amy Cheng awmediaamy @ gmail.com
45 A Huey-Mei Jow hujwo@yahoo.com

46 IEEES Audrey Wan audreytsca@hotmail.com
47 g5 Sophy Chou patty23255@yahoo.com
43 JEEEF Jenny Hsu jenny37hsu@me.com

49 JEEEL AT Tammy Lee yujulee] @msn.com

50 HEZE Helen Wu georgeswu@gmail.com

51 MESIE Lynn Judy judylynn1003 @hotmail.com
52 ISR Linda Hsieh hsieh65@yahoo.com

53 PRERET Jean Yang gimhoyang @yahoo.com
54 HEER Amy Lai kevinlai37@yahoo.com.tw
55 IR juiyuan.lin@gmail.com

56 PR&dER Helen Fang fang.helen @yahoo.com

57 ArHEF Bonny Yu jichen39@yahoo.com

58 iy Caroline Lee corraltek @yahoo.com

59 Bl ra Alice Chiou shinebay88 @ gmail.com
60 5iigvqiis Wenling Antoine Wantoine2012 @ gmail.com
61 TR Hwei-San Hung hweisan @aol.com

62 HLEE Anna DeSouza annahdesouza@ gmail.com
63 HEECH Hwei Joan Hsu rubyred416@yahoo.com
64 SUE Eileen Fan efan31@gmail.com

65 SBEH Marianne Traylor finhminh97 @yahoo.com
66 HEE Eva Hsia evahsial 01 @hotmail.com
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mailto:patty23255@yahoo.com
mailto:kevinlai37@yahoo.com.tw

67 G2 Carol Ni carolp739@yahoo.com

68 IESSAIN Mai Lin Ho mailin_ho@yahoo.com

69 & H Jean Yueh Chi Lin jeanyclin@yahoo.com

70 F455 R Tili Wang Twang@ephenry.com

71 #/INBH Ming Chang mingchang929 @yahoo.com
72 N Beryl Chiang berylchiang @rogers.com
73 B Yi Ping Su yipingsu @yahoo.com

74 HEE Sara Hsu sara37000@yahoo.com

75 RN Mei Kleine meikleine @hotmail.com

76 5RO Susan Chen suechen7749 @yahoo.com
77 B Suming Lu lisamountain8 @yahoo.co
78 JRIANA Jaujau Chang uluvjaujau@yahoo.com

79 &% Ann Chang anncfu@yahoo.com

80 RS E Catherine Yu cjyu@ucalgary.ca

81 TREHE Chunhua Chang chunhuachang @ gmail.com
82 TRFEIH Sonia Tsai stsai @uark.edu

83 TEEE 4 Helen Liu hliu88 @icloud.com

84 TRIEEDR Elaine Chen elaine_lien_chu@hotmail.com
85 HH] Annie Tsao Yaung atsaoy @yahoo.com

86 FRERY Lily Fan fan11630@yahoo.com

87 MEEER Hui-Min Mei meiatwr @yahoo.com

88 RE Susan Hsu supermamahsu @yahoo.com
89 S Hsiu Hsiuwu8 @yahoo.com

90 FTREE Li-Mei Hsieh limeihsu @yahoo.com

91 ZRE Mei-Luen K (Fann) kuomeiluen @ gmail.com

92 2B Mary Lee kuomali @hotmail.com

93 2ZhE 5 Hsiao-Er Kuo Su shirleykuosu@yahoo.com
94 PREE Teresa Wu teresa@cheetahexpress.com
95 BRSCH Wendy Chen teresa@cheetahexpress.com
96 (S h=s Sunny Lee ninisunny @ gmail.com

97 P g Sherri Chen sherriyyc@gmail.com

98 P EL(2DiEET<C) | Gin F. Chen miaojuann @yahoo.com.tw
99 I ST 34 Ms. Chen super33sheu@yahoo.com
100 Pei B 54 Christine Chen chenacctl 11 @yahoo.com
101 PR =50 Jenny Pan sheueching@aol.com
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mailto:berylchiang@rogers.com
mailto:cjyu@ucalgary.ca
mailto:hliu88@icloud.com

102 PHFERR Hwaing Helen Hsu helenhsul @ gmail.com

103 PRAEE Ya Huei Chu yahueichu@gmail.com

104 P ZEF Julie Hereford jch@alltec-us.com

105 BRERTT Jessie Chen jessiechenlin@gmail.com
106 PR e Erica Rantung erica.rantung @ gmail.com
107 (EVEETS Karen Lee sykop@att.net

108 B R Terry Lee terryshlee3 @hotmail.com
109 WL Chi-Rong (Feng) Wang | crwang@gmail.com

110 VB Hwey Fong hweyfong18@ gmail.com
111 =G Angela Hsu echh2268 @hotmail.com
112 ot Shirley Chen shirleyhhchen @yahoo.com
113 T AHETE Sandra Teng sandra@paper-jungle.com
114 B¢l Diana Yeh dianayeh@sbcglobal.net
115 =B Emily Hwang tfhwang @hotmail.com
116 15 SR Alice Yang aliceyang0721 @ gmail.com
117 kR Judy Yang jeyang2 @ gmail.com

118 E N EE Marlene Tseng Yu marlenetyu@gmail.com
119 5T Esther Chen estherec.chen@yahoo.com
120 N Su-Eng Choong sechoong?221 @gmail.com
121 ol & Ana Tsou **anayescuela@hotmail.com
122 BHE Linda Chai lindaleihl @yahoo.com.tw
123 JEHE R Ellen Lee el@leei.com

124 T Betty Tsang bettytsangprosoft@yahoo.com
125 R Rosa Liu petiterose @cox.net

126 FxH Joyce Su chiayi66 @hotmail.com

127 255 Shaeu Chen johnlinchen @ gmail.com
128 oy Joanna Lee joannakflee @ gmail.com
129 ALENE Cynthia Mai cynthia2615@hotmail.com
130 EBIE Nae-Shiang Pan Chiou wachiou@umd.edu

131 BEE Sumei Hsi sumeihsi @ gmail.com

132 BEE Sara Hsu sarahsu68 @ gmail.com

133 ZLFZX Jennifer Wallace wallace.jennifer @ gmail.com
134 ZE{RIS Tsai [-Yin lyin_tsai @yahoo.com

135 2217 Chiung Yung Lin momjoan.lin@gmail.com
136 ZEREAIL Olivia Chou olvtsai @yahoo.com
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mailto:shirleyhhchen@yahoo.com
mailto:**anayescuela@hotmail.com
mailto:joannakflee@gmail.com
mailto:momjoan.lin@gmail.com

137 Sl B Bai-Bie Teng babie.teng @uth.tmc.edu

138 BPRERE Lily Dang lily.dang] @gmail.com

139 EIRETR Li-Chiu Yao lichiu@live.com

140 EREH Jane Lu ##nlu@cs.standford.edu

141 ST Wendy Shiao ws2516@yahoo.com

142 A Sherry Pan **showru@cs.com

143 Dol Ali Tsao ali_tsao@yahoo.com

144 FEHEE Grace Lin Jjgylin@ gmail.com

145 FEET Jenny Lai laihanyu @yahoo.com.tw

146 T E-Kuang Lin ekuang @comcast.net

147 o Pat Chen gynchen @yahoo.com

148 HHPkEE Judy Huang judyhuang999999 @hotmail.com

149 FETH Chie Nakahara cnakahara2 @gmail.com

150 $H KR Ms Chung ymliu63 @verizon.net

151 fEIEE Pi-Ying Chung yu_hsien_charlie_lu@hotmail.com

152 ZE T B Li Tao Chou kolanchou @gmail.com

153 Ay Haas Pao **sxpao@roadrunner.com

154 g ilEs Helen P. Lee helenlee555@gmail.com

155 TR Jeannie Sezto jeannie.szeto@gmail.com

156 #RIE R Sue Hsieh suehsich@gmail.com

157 HESEH Faye Wang fwang1358 @ gmail.com

158 HEPf e Harriet Lin harrietlin21 @yahoo.com

159 B I EE Sandra Cheng suzycheng9 @hotmail.com
KRR (GRAIEBRSE T EREEER)

TFM(1965) TEE(1959)  EHTE(1961) #R3%SE (1983)  TR$ERL(1961) SEHZEM (1957 #)
AR (1980) PHZEZF(1968) #FEIE(1961) BIFHHE (1958) F #E (1971)

IRME(1966) BEMEE (1963) TRREENS (1962 ¥]) $ELNTE(1966) {HEERK(1963) HRMEL(1974)
BB (1967) FRER (1964) FEHM (1966) HHtHE(1964) TFEZHA (1958) FRFKEE (1956)
BB (1983) SRR (1966) fAlE] (1966)  BREEA(1951) $E3EFS(1982) ZEEJE (1965)
BEFIL (1974) BEEIL(1964) ZEAFFE(1962)

g = 35
REZH bxrrd 2010 £


mailto:**nlu@cs.standford.edu
mailto:**showru@cs.com

E‘ﬁ# l::l jt%ﬁiﬁﬁ;/@smmg%
VAEE  FAEFE

B : 2019411 H10 H(E#HE) +F
B P4 11:30 BiRE 12:00 FE

i . 888 H AEME (626) 573-1888
8450 E. Valley Blvd. #121, Rosemead, CA 91770

HREME i Ok, WEERE, WHERLLSRYE | I ‘
%H : $40 X EHFHE : PTGHSAA-NA gﬁﬂﬁ%%fimﬁ

B EHE . (626)715-4095 ( Rk BAK )
(626) 274-8555 ( M & HE &E )

#9ht : www.prosoftca.com/pt.htm

7999 BIFISK

= all
M 2EH #

E :
RUEE & wkes FR X E 5

{I‘ i =
~ T

ft —
— T 22 I 22 Afn,,
T2
LB 5 AANEBE # AfF g E T
" . 5
e ;Ek’fn
r o “ . —

C Bm B 28 K RS BCTER 4 —
e —17 j Specialty : Word, Excel, Powerpoairt, Access,
e Quickbook, Photoshop, AUtoCAD

Rz @& £ 5 wE TR

N - ~ T WCRTRIAY ¢ {626’ 274-8555 Monterey Park, CA

fkindeH - www.prosoftca.com

SREGH - BERR

J ‘ : ‘ :
LELE 5 AN B # ANE

Ping Tung Girls’ High School Alumnae Association in Northern America



